Fall Creek Counseling
5612 W 73rd, Indianapolis, IN 46278

Spanish Prime Schedule
12 HRS
FRIDAY 5:00p -9:00p
SATURDAY 9:00AM - 5:00PM

2025**

Friday January 17, 2025 5:00PM-9:00PM
Saturday January 18, 2025 9:00AM-5:00PM
Friday February 28, 2025 5:00PM-9:00PM
Saturday March 1, 2025 9:00AM-5:00PM
Friday April 11, 2025 5:00PM-9:00PM
Saturday April 12, 2025 9:00AM-5:00PM
Friday June 6, 2025 5:00PM-9:00PM
Saturday June 7, 2025 9:00AM-5:00PM
Friday July 11, 2025 5:00PM-9:00PM

Saturday July 12 2025 9:00AM-5:00PM
Friday August 22, 2025 5:00PM-9:00PM
Saturday August 23, 2025 9:00AM-5:00PM
Friday October 10, 2025 5:00PM-9:00PM
Saturday October 11, 2025 9:00AM-5:00PM
Friday December 12, 2025 5:00PM-9:00PM
Saturday December 13, 2025 9:00AM-5:00PM

Please have clients attend orientation on any Monday at 5:00p to
pay the class fee $180 to get enrolled in the next available class.



